
 
 

Active Schools & Community Sport Team Contacts: 
 

Area Name Facility  Base  Contact 

 
Buckie HS ASG 

 

 
Danny Simpson 

 
Buckie Community 

Centre 

 
Tel: 07966 120517 

Danny.simpson@moray.gov.uk 
 
 

 
Elgin EA & EH ASG 

 
 

 
Craig Rowley 

& Fiona Preston 

 
Moray Council HQ 

Annexe 

 
Tel: (Craig) 07966 120515 

craig.rowley@moray.gov.uk 
 (Fiona) TBC 

 

 
Forres Aca ASG 

 

 

Paul Rogan &  
Rosalyn Carruthers 

 
Forres House 

Community Centre 
 

 
Tel: (Paul) 07966 120518 

            (Rosalyn) 07800 678561 
forres.active.schools@moray.gov.uk 

 

 
Lossiemouth HS ASG 

 
 

Fraser Lyall 
 

 
Lossiemouth 

Community Centre 

 
Tel: 07817 957109 

Fraser.Lyall@moray.gov.uk 
 
 

 
Milne’s HS ASG 

 

 
Lorna Young 

 
Milne’s High School, 

Fochabers 

 
Tel: 07966 120514 

lorna.young@moray.gov.uk 
 

 
Speyside HS ASG 

  
 

 
Craig Carswell 

 

 
Speyside Community 
High School, Aberlour 

 
Tel: 07966 120516 

Craig.carswell@moray.gov.uk 

 
Keith GS ASG  

 
 

 
Amanda Walker 

 

 
Keith Community 

Centre 

 
 Tel: 07817 955335  

amanda.walker@moray.gov.uk 
 

 
Community Sport Hub 

Officer 
 

 
Dimitris 

Chrysanthakopoulos 

 
Moray Council HQ 

 
Tel: 07970 974857 

Dimitris.Chrysanthakopoulos@moray.gov.uk 

 
Principal Active Schools 

& Community Sport 
Officer 

 
Roy McPherson 

 
Moray Council HQ 

Annexe 

 
Tel: 07779 888597 

roy.mcpherson@moray.gov.uk 
 

 

 

 


